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Available Topics for 

Course Presentations  
 

Unavailable to teach a regularly scheduled class session?  Attending a conference?  Presenting a 

paper?  Want your students to know about important campus services?  LET US HELP! 
 

 

THEME: Academic & Career Development 
 

Career Management Center and Testing Services – Mr. Dirk Welch 

• Career Fairs, Job Search & Networking  

• Getting into Graduate School 

• Interviews and First Impressions 

• Resumes and Cover Letters 

• What Employers Want 

 

Counseling Center – Dr. Pam Midgett 

• Academic Behaviors and Study Skills  

• Personality Awareness   (abbreviated MBTI assessment) 

• Self Efficacy, Self Discipline, and Communication  

• Test Anxiety, Time Management & Priority Skills Training 

 

Student Development and Orientation – Ms. Cammie Dean 

• Co-curricular Opportunities and How to Market Them  

• Practical Applications of a Social Science Major 

 

THEME: Personal & Leadership Development 
 

Disability Support Services – Ms. Debra Higginbotham 

• Disability Awareness—Living with a Disability  

• Disability Etiquette  

• Technology for Disability Accommodations  

• The ADA – What it Really Says and the ADA Amendment  

 

Social Media – Mr. AJ Lopez III 

• Digital Identity Development and Online Responsibility 

• Interactive Digital Marketing 

• The Latest Online Interaction…Trends and Developments 

 

Student Affairs and Dean of Students – Mr. Matthew Park 

• Leadership Theories, Models and Paradigms  

• Risk Management 

• Teambuilding Initiatives, Icebreakers & Group Activities  

• Sexual Misconduct & Title IX 

 

Student Development and Orientation – Ms. Cammie Dean 

• Diversity Simulation and Awareness Activities (multiple options) 

• Getting Involved at MSU, Getting Involved in the Wichita Falls Community  

• Intercultural Competency (beginning to advanced programs available) 
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THEME: Health, Safety & Wellness 
 

Counseling Center – Dr. Pam Midgett 

• Relaxation & Stress Relief 

 

Student Conduct – Mr. Dail Neely 

• The Disruptive Student 

• Behavioral Intervention Team 

 

Recreational Sports and Wellness – Dr. Joey Greenwood 

• Exercise & Fitness 

• Nutrition 

• Tobacco Cessation  

• Weight Management 

 

University Police – Chief Patrick Coggins 

• Crime Prevention 

• MSU Alert and Emergency Response 

• Personal Safety & Identity Theft Protection  

• Run, Hide, Fight: Active Shooter Training 

 

Vinson Health Center – Dr. Keith Williamson 

• Medicine in Wichita Falls  

• Sexual Health 

• Heat disease and hydration 

• Public Health issues 

 
 

 
 

 

Contact Information 
 

CONTACT NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Ms. Cammie Dean Student Development & Orient. x4501 cammie.dean@mwsu.edu  

Dr. Joey Greenwood Recreational Sports & Wellness x4206 joey.greenwood@mwsu.edu  

Ms. Debra Higginbotham Disability Support Services x4120 debra.higginbotham@mwsu.edu  

Mr. AJ Lopez III Social Media  x2800 alvaro.lopez@mwsu.edu 

Dr. Pam Midgett Counseling Center x4618 pam.midgett@mwsu.edu  

Mr. Dail Neely CSC & Student Conduct x4525 dail.neely@mwsu.edu 

Mr. Matthew Park Student Affairs & Dean of Students  x7400 matthew.park@mwsu.edu  

Ms. Angie Reay Residence Life x4218 angie.reay@mwsu.edu 

Mr. Dirk Welch Career Management & Testing x4972 dirk.welch@mwsu.edu  

Chief Patrick Coggins Police x4638 patrick.coggins@mwsu.edu  

Dr. Keith Williamson Vinson Health Center x4231 keith.williamson@mwsu.edu  

 

Additionally, all student affairs departments are available to present general 

sessions pertaining to the scope of programs, resources, and services 

available to MSU students through their respective offices.  These sessions 

can vary in length and content based on the desire of the individual professor. 
 


